National Museum of Ireland
Ard-Mhidsaem na hEireann

Purchase Orders Greater than 20k

2022

Year Quarter PO No.
2022 Q1 25368
2022 Q1 25373
2022 Q1 25399
2022 Q1 25410
2022 Q1 25427
2022 Q1 25447
2022 Q1 25461
2022 Q1 25462
2022 Q1 25463
2022 Q1 25497
2022 Q1 25512
2022 Q1 25570
2022 Q1 25600
2022 Q1 25611
2022 Q1 25711
2022 Q1 25763
2022 Q1 25775
2022 Q1 25778
2022 Q1 25892
2022 Q1 25895
2022 Q2 25916
2022 Q2 25930
2022 Q2 25949
2022 Q2 26001
2022 Q2 26054
2022 Q2 26079
2022 Q2 26113
2022 Q2 26150
2022 Q2 26156
2022 Q2 26170
2022 Q2 26225
2022 Q2 26254
2022 Q2 26323
2022 Q2 26368
2022 Q2 26379
2022 Q2 26381
2022 Q2 26400
2022 Q3 26420
2022 Q3 26431
2022 Q3 26448
2022 Q3 26504
2022 Q3 26567
2022 Q3 26568
2022 Q3 26577
2022 Q3 26581
2022 Q3 26625
2022 Q3 26627
2022 Q3 26631
2022 Q3 26774
2022 Q3 26777
2022 Q3 26812
2022 Q3 26843
2022 Q3 26856
2022 Q3 26866
2022 Q3 26883
2022 Q3 26905
2022 Q3 26974
2022 Q3 27000
2022 Q3 27020
2022 Q3 27036
2022 Q3 27042
2022 Q3 27046
2022 Q3 27052
2022 Q3 27070
2022 Q4 27135
2022 Q4 27136
2022 Q4 27141
2022 Q4 27158
2022 Q4 27235
2022 Q4 27252
2022 Q4 27263
2022 Q4 27271
2022 Q4 27335
2022 Q4 27336
2022 Q4 27354
2022 Q4 27375
2022 Q4 27377
2022 Q4 27379
2022 Q4 27391
2022 Q4 27404
2022 Q4 27409
2022 Q4 27416
2022 Q4 27442
2022 Q4 27443
2022 Q4 27463
2022 Q4 27491
2022 Q4 27493
2022 Q4 27494
2022 Q4 27512
2022 Q4 27540
2022 Q4 27556
2022 Q4 27557
2022 Q4 27559
2022 Q4 27566
2022 Q4 27576
2022 Q4 27581
2022 Q4 27593

Supplier Name

KEFRON LTD

OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS

Q4 PUBLIC RELATIONS

HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD
BORD GAIS ENERGY LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY
ELECTRIC IRELAND

ELECTRIC IRELAND

HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD
ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY
ANTHONY HAUGHEY

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY
ELECTRIC IRELAND

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY

BORD GAIS ENERGY LTD

SHADOW CREATIONS LTD
ADVANCED THINKING SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCED THINKING SYSTEMS LIMITED
MANGUARD PLUS LTD

BORD GAIS ENERGY LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY

HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD
MANGUARD PLUS LTD

PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP

ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY

THE TOURISM COMPANY (IRE) LTD
GREENVILLE PROCUREMENT PARTNERS LTD
WHYTE & SONS AUCTIONEERS LTD
MANGUARD PLUS LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND ENERGY
STORAGE SYSTEMS LTD

THE TOURISM COMPANY (IRE) LTD
MAURICE WARD & CO LTD

MAURICE WARD & CO LTD

MAZARS

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL

LMFM RADIO

Q4 PUBLIC RELATIONS

DRINKALL DEAN (LONDON) LIMITED

JANSEN PROJECT & FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD
INFORMATION IRELAND

HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD

RED & GREY DESIGN LTD

VITA MATERIALS LIMITED

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND

ELECTRIC IRELAND

NATIONAL SHARED SERVICES OFFICE
EAMONN DE BURCA

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
ELECTRIC IRELAND

ARCHAEOLOGICAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
MAZARS

ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PAULA STOKES

OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTS & SUPPLIES LIMITED
MAURICE WARD & CO LTD

WORDWELL LTD

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

ELECTRIC IRELAND

ARCHAEOLOGICAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
DUNCAN GREHAN & PARTNERS SOLICITORS.
ACE PERSONNEL

ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE TOURISM COMPANY (IRE) LTD
DRINKALL DEAN (LONDON) LIMITED
MANGUARD PLUS LTD

MAURICE WARD & CO LTD

MAURICE WARD & CO LTD

AMS CULTURAL HERITAGE CONSULTANCY LTD
PHOTO MUSEUM IRELAND

LIFE EVENTS LTD

HIGHER STATE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
OFFICE OF THE HOUSES OF OIREACHTAS
Q4 PUBLIC RELATIONS

Q4 PUBLIC RELATIONS

Q4 PUBLIC RELATIONS

MAZARS

MAZARS

ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FINANCIAL SHARED SERVICES

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS

AXIELL ALMLTD

MAZARS

MAZARS

SURFACE IMPRESSION LIMITED

OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS

ELECTRIC IRELAND

HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT LTD
KEFRON LTD

SERVICE
ARCHIVE INVENTORY PROJECT

RENT OF BUILDING COLLECTIONS RESOURCE CENTRE

CORPORATE PR SERVICES
CONTRACT STAFF PROVIDER

GAS

ELECTRICITY

GAS

ELECTRICITY

CONTRACT STAFF PROVIDER
ELECTRICITY

ARTIST IN RESIDENCE

SECURITY SERVICES

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

SECURITY SERVICES

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

CONSULTANCY PUBLIC EXHIBITION
CONSULTANCY VISITOR EXPERIENCE
CONSULTANCY VISITOR EXPERIENCE
SECURITY SERVICES

GAS

ELECTRICITY

CONTRACT STAFF PROVIDER
SECURITY SERVICES

HW/SW PROVIDER

ELECTRICITY

CONSULTANCY

CONSULTANCY PROCUREMENT SERVICES
ARTEFACT ACQUISITION

SECURITY SERVICES

ELECTRICITY

MOBILE SHELVING & PALLET RACKING
CONSULTANCY

TRANSPORT LOGISTICS

TRANSPORT LOGISTICS
CONSULTANCY FINANCIAL

SECURITY SERVICES

AUDIT ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
WEBSITE CMS SUPPORT & MAINTENANCE
CORPORATE PR SERVICES
CONSULTANCY PUBLIC EXHIBITION
CONSULTANCY

CONSULTANCY PUBLIC EXHIBITION
CONTRACT STAFF PROVIDER
SIGNAGE

CONSERVATION CONSUMABLES
SECURITY SERVICES

ELECTRICITY

ELECTRICITY

PAYROLL SHARED SERVICES
CONSULTANCY VALUATIONS
SECURITY SERVICES

SW LICENCE

ELECTRICITY

CONSULTANCY ARCHAEOLOGICAL PROCESSING
CONSULTANCY FINANCIAL

GAS

ARTEFACT ACQUISITION

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
MICROSCOPE

TRANSPORT LOGISTICS
PUBLICATIONS

SECURITY SERVICES

ELECTRICITY

CONSULTANCY ARCHAEOLOGICAL PROCESSING
ARTEFACT ACQUISITION

CONTRACT STAFF PROVIDER

GAS

CONSULTANCY

CONSULTANCY PUBLIC EXHIBITION
SECURITY SERVICES

TRANSPORT LOGISTICS

TRANSPORT LOGISTICS
CONSULTANCY LEGACY EXCAVATED MATERIAL
PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS

PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS

PUBLIC EXHIBITIONS

FACILITIES SERVICES RECHARGE
CORPORATE PR SERVICES
CORPORATE PR SERVICES
CORPORATE PR SERVICES
CONSULTANCY FINANCIAL
CONSULTANCY FINANCIAL

GAS

FINANCIAL SHARED SERVICES
SECURITY SERVICES

SECURITY SERVICES

RENT OF BUILDING COLLECTIONS RESOURCE CENTRE

SW LICENCE

CONSULTANCY FINANCIAL
CONSULTANCY FINANCIAL

ONLINE COLLECTIONS HW/SW PROVIDER
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
ELECTRICITY

CONTRACT STAFF PROVIDER

ARCHIVE INVENTORY PROJECT

Amount

€ 21,790.78
€650,000.00
52,754.18
29,419.66
31,024.65
23,687.89
27,873.80
33,611.81
24,256.86
24,474.87
25,000.00
26,312.50
24,530.77
28,395.92
26,312.50
24,690.31
24,425.48
24,686.10
25,368.33
30,162.82
26,312.50
21,231.16
25,858.36
51,721.74
26,312.50
25,778.34
22,171.36
43,357.50
20,114.76
20,956.34
26,649.84
20,728.37
50,712.90
30,750.00
27,184.00
156,019.75
24,470.85
26,312.50
29,600.00
48,708.00
39,248.28
42,282.74
23,698.95
23,446.00
21,797.40
43,213.59
26,010.00
26,312.50
€376,019.45
€275,527.08
25,774.40
27,060.00
26,312.50
22,405.68
43,361.74
43,425.05
39,360.00
€123,886.62
€ 51,992.09
€200,000.00
30,684.42
25,130.45
38,998.40
26,312.50
32,008.07
86,850.10
60,000.00
23,412.38
96,975.60
55,000.00
26,494.89
26,499.25
€151,976.50
€ 42,250.50
€130,275.15
€ 20,100.08
€ 29,704.50
€ 30,737.70
€131,095.44
48,683.40
36,408.00
36,408.00
41,973.75
33,579.00
49,080.37
38,499.87
26,312.50
26,312.50
€438,212.96
€ 25,750.20
€ 34,778.25
€ 31,180.50
€ 82,870.90
€100,000.00
€ 20,502.41
€105,823.44
€ 46,706.00
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Procurement

TENDER

NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
TENDER

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
INVITATION

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

TENDER

QUOTE

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

TENDER

AUCTION

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
QUOTE

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
QUOTE

TENDER

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
QUOTE

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
QUOTE

TENDER

SERVICE PROVIDER
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
PRIVATE ACQUISITION
NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
QUOTE

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

PRIVATE ACQUISITION
TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

QUOTE

QUOTE

NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
TENDER

TENDER

NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
SERVICE PROVIDER
TENDER

TENDER

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
NATIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER
FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT
TENDER

TENDER



